

Misc 8 of 2025

Order dated 01-09-2025

Today is fixed for hearing of the petition dated 17-05-2025.

Both parties are represented by their Ld. Advocates.

Record is taken up for hearing of the petition dated 17-05-2025 filed by the O.P of this case.

Heard both sides.

To 19-09-2025 for order.

D/Corrected by

A.C.J.M, Bishnupur

***A.C.J.M, Bishnupur
J.O Code WB01106***