

Misc 08 of 2025 (CIS Reg. No. 08 of 2025)

Order Dated 24-09-2025

Today is fixed for order .

Both parties have filed Advocate hajira but on calls none appears to move .

Case is adjourned for the day .

Fix 24-11-2025 for order .

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB01106)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB01106)